JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Tel: 212-750-9895 

Memorandum 

To: William, IP tvforg 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: December 23, 2008 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Fourteen Thousand Fifty One Dollars & 49/00 ($14,051.49) from the above 
account to: 

ABA Routing # 

Bank: Bank of America 

A/C #: 

Account Name: Larry Visoski